Bayrischer Sportschiitzenbund %3
Sportschitzengau Ingolstadt AN

Ergebnisliste

Anton-Hacker-Geddchtnis-Pokal
Am 16.09.2018
bei der FSG-Kasching.

Teilgenommen haben
70 Schitzen,
in 3 Klassen,

Aus 7 Sektionen.
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Einzelwertung

Schiiler
Platz Name
1 Scheringer Mia 93
2 Wirth Julia 92
3 Gaschler Stella 87
4 Behr Quentin 89
5 Fetsch Tobias 89
6 Jilke Jakob 88
7 Oblinger Jonanna 88
8 Engel Matthias 89
9 Dittenhauser Anna 83
10 Detter Amelie 81
11 Mohle Manuel 86
12 Kliigl Johannes 80
13 Baier Lenox 83
14 Wiinsch Felix 85
15 Nimmrichter Fabian 80
16 Doronin Eduad 79
17 Klockers Marina 74
18 Seitz Josef 75

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

19 Kretschmeier Christoph 79

20 Heggenberger Selina
21 Thalmeier Theresa
22 Wanke Thomas
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Jugend

Platz Name
1 Humbold Lea
2 Stelz Patrizia
3 Fetsch Fabian
4 Kirschenbauer Katharina
5 Pschorn Maria
6 Appelsmayer Julia
7  StraBBburger Christoph
8  Kolbinger Maximilian
9 Baum Christoph
10 Kapfthammer Max
11 Kleber Florian
12 Binner Eva
13 Sitzmann Ludwig

14 Vollnhals Sabrina
15 Nikolov Presian
16 Nadler Sofia

17 Schliissel Claudia
18  Heggenberger Niklas
19 Reisch Johannes
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Junioren

Platz Name
1 Plank Melanie

Reisner Stefanie

3 Borowitz Milena

4 Klockers Marius

5 Z06pfl Emily

6 Elfinger Laura

7 Seifert Thomas

8 Euringer Lisa

9 Dollinger Maximilian
10 Strehler Lisa

11 Heinrich Laura

12 Haunschild Alexander
13 Hartl Daniel

14 Pfaller Jessica

15 Hundsdorfer Michael
16 Eichner Kilian

17 Appelsmayer Florian
18 Kirschenbauer Alexander

19 Graf Julia
20 Codreamu Remus
21 PloB Kevin

22 Schmidt Katharina
23 Kolbinger Johannes

24 Buchenberg Andreas
25 Wasylewitz Patrick
26 Binner Bernd
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Name
Schiiler: Detter Amelie

Engel Matthias

Fetsch Tobias

Baier Lenox
Nimmrichter Fabian

Jugend:  Stelz Patrizia
Fetsch Fabian

Baum Christoph
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Sektion Gaimersheim

Geb.

2005
2004
2005

2006
2006

2004
2002
2002

1. Serie
86
83
89

85
79

97
99
88

2. Serie
81
87
88

78
82

96
98
91
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3. Serie

94
96
93

4.

Serie

96
89
91

Gesamt
167
170
177

514

163
161

383

382

363
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Junioren: Strehler Lisa
Z6pfl Emily
Borowitz Milena
Heinrich Laura
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1999
1999
2001
1999

91
97
98
94

92
95
98
90

94
93
96
93

Manschafts und Einzelwertung

Einzelwertung
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97
96
91

Gesamt:
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1509
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Sektion Reichertshoften

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schiiler:  Dittenhauser Anna 2004 81 88 - - 169
Klockers Marina 2005 75 83 - - 158

Thalmeier Theresa 2004 81 68 - - 149

476

Jugend:  Kleber Florian 2006 89 90 91 89 359
Binner Eva 2002 89 85 95 89 358
Nadler Sofia 2002 89 85 86 93 353

1070
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Junioren: Reisner Stefanie 1999 100 95 96 98 389

Klockers Marius 2000 98 97 95 96 386
Eichner Kilian 1999 84 90 94 91 359
Elfinger Laura 2003 93 96 91 97 377
1511
Binner Bernd 2000 71 80 71 63 285

Gesamt: 3057

Manschafts und Einzelwertung

Einzelwertung
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Name
Schiiler:  Scheringer Mia

Jilke Jakob

Kliigl Johannes

Wanke Thomas

Jugend:  Appelsmayer Julia
Kolbinger Maximilian
StralBburger Christoph
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Sektion Riedenburg

Geb.

2005
2005
2004

2005

2002
2002
2002

1. Serie
93
88
83

89

90
93
94
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2. Serie
92
88
80

82

95
91
84

3.

Serie

93
93
93

4. Serie

91
87
94

Gesamt

185
176
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Junioren: Plank Melanie
Kolbinger Johannes
Appelsmayer Florian

Haunschild Alexander
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Manschafts und Einzelwertung

Einzelwertung
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Name

Schiiler:  Seitz Josef
Gaschler Stella
Oblinger Jonanna

Doronin Eduad

Jugend:  Sitzmann Ludwig
Reisch Johannes

Nikolov Presian
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Sektion Kosching

Geb.

2006
2004
2004

2004

2003
2004
2003

1. Serie
79
87
88

74

89
85
92
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2. Serie
72
93
87

86

83
81
88

3. Serie

92
73
91

4. Serie

93
73
83

Gesamt
151
180
175

506

160
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312

354
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Junioren: Codreanu Remus
Hartl Daniel
Seifert Thomas
Dollinger Maximilian
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Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn

Name Geb. 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4. Serie Gesamt
Schiiler: Behr Quentin 0 89 89 - - 178
Mohle Manuel 0 80 83 - - 163
Wiinsch Felix 0 80 81 - - 161
502
Jugend: Humbold Lea 0 96 100 98 98 392
Kapthammer Max 0 87 91 94 90 362
Kirschenbauer Katharina 0 93 95 90 95 373
1127
Junioren: Buchenberg Andreas 0 80 67 81 76 304
Kirschenbauer Alexander 0 95 91 88 82 356
Graf Julia 0 89 89 83 84 345
Wasylewitz Patrick 0 78 69 82 73 302
1307

Gesamt: 2936
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Sektion Denkendorf

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schiiler:  Wirth Julia 2004 92 91 - - 183
Kretschmeier Christoph 2004 75 71 - - 146
Heggenberger Selina 2006 70 73 - - 143

472
Jugend:  Schliissel Claudia 2001 87 85 88 89 349
Vollnhals Sabrina 2001 93 85 89 88 355
Heggenberger Niklas 2002 88 74 76 75 313

1017

Junioren: Erb Christian 0 0 0 0 0

Pfaller Jessica 89 93 90 89 361
Schmidt Katharina 82 84 79 76 321
Hundsdorfer Michael 89 91 90 91 361

1043

Gesamt: 2532
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Sektion Voburg

Name Geb.
Schiiler: 0 0
0 0
0 0

Jugend:  Pschorn Maria 2003
0 0
0 0

Junioren: Euringer Lisa 2000
0 0
0 0
0 0
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1. Serie
0
0
0

90

2. Serie
0
0
0

92
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3.

Serie

97

4. Serie

93

Gesamt:

Gesamt
0
0
0
0
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